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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Vandeest          M2529         1/13     1:21:53    6:15     1:21:53
2     Bryan Vanmeveren       M4549         1/14     1:24:26    6:27     1:24:26
3     Denny Majeske          M2529         2/13     1:25:19    6:31     1:25:19
4     Vernon Wong            M5054         1/10     1:28:56    6:47     1:28:52
5     Larry Lucas            M5559         1/16     1:29:40    6:51     1:29:38
6     Mike Diesburg          M4044         1/20     1:30:02    6:52     1:29:51
7     B.J. Brady             M4044         2/20     1:32:57    7:06     1:32:49
8     Mike Loos              M4549         2/14     1:32:52    7:06     1:32:50
9     David Kane             M4549         3/14     1:33:48    7:09     1:33:36
10    Kimberly Osberg        F3539         1/54     1:34:17    7:11     1:34:05
11    Julie Bosch            F4549         1/41     1:35:07    7:16     1:35:05
12    Brett Saari Jr.        M3034         1/11     1:35:05    7:16     1:35:05
13    Fahtima Finley         F2529         1/43     1:35:45    7:18     1:35:36
14    Katie Carrizales       F2529         2/43     1:35:56    7:19     1:35:45
15    Heather Doerges        F3539         2/54     1:36:27    7:21     1:36:18
16    Seanan Alyasiri        M3539         1/12     1:36:45    7:23     1:36:42
17    Robert Nixon           M5559         2/16     1:36:52    7:24     1:36:48
18    Kelly Bruhn            F2529         3/43     1:37:42    7:28     1:37:36
19    Austin Reid            M0119          1/7     1:38:42    7:30     1:38:08
20    Taylor Jameson         M0119          2/7     1:38:41    7:30     1:38:08
21    Eric Evans             M0119          3/7     1:38:41    7:30     1:38:09
22    Kaitlin Snapp          F0119          1/5     1:38:42    7:30     1:38:09
23    Zach Rudd              M0119          4/7     1:38:42    7:30     1:38:09
24    Rachel Ditto           F0119          2/5     1:38:42    7:30     1:38:09
25    Emma Ditto             F0119          3/5     1:38:42    7:30     1:38:09
26    Jeffrey Sachs          M3539         2/12     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:33
27    Chris Bauer            M5054         2/10     1:39:57    7:38     1:39:52
28    Juil Baldwin Brown     F5054         1/29     1:40:24    7:39     1:40:09
29    Douglas Haugan         M5054         3/10     1:40:24    7:39     1:40:12
30    Fred Romkema           M6064          1/6     1:40:43    7:41     1:40:32
31    Megan Palera           F2529         4/43     1:40:49    7:41     1:40:36
32    Sean McCullough        M0119          5/7     1:41:04    7:42     1:40:47
33    Amy Erlandson          F4044         1/32     1:41:09    7:43     1:40:59
34    Jeremy Deuter          M3539         3/12     1:41:42    7:46     1:41:32
35    Nick Dupont            M2529         3/13     1:41:57    7:46     1:41:36
36    Brent Bradley          M3539         4/12     1:42:07    7:47     1:41:47
37    Jacquee Vig            F3539         3/54     1:43:08    7:51     1:42:50
38    Danielle McKenzie      F2024         1/15     1:43:41    7:52     1:43:03
39    Todd Loecker           M4044         3/20     1:43:38    7:54     1:43:26
40    Anne Duggins           F3034         1/69     1:43:48    7:55     1:43:33
41    Jennifer Drake         F3034         2/69     1:43:43    7:55     1:43:34
42    Aileen Vanmeveren      F4044         2/32     1:43:49    7:55     1:43:34
43    Jesse Stewart          M3034         2/11     1:44:25    7:57     1:44:05
44    Lindsey Riter-Rapp     F3034         3/69     1:44:34    7:58     1:44:18
45    Wallace Little Moon    M6064          2/6     1:44:21    7:58     1:44:19
46    Ashley Riter-Collins   F3539         4/54     1:44:35    7:58     1:44:19
47    Peter McCullough       M4549         4/14     1:44:46    7:59     1:44:28
48    Georgia Knauss         F2529         5/43     1:44:53    7:59     1:44:31
49    Lyle Evans             M4044         4/20     1:45:09    8:00     1:44:41
50    Terry Hinn             M4549         5/14     1:45:20    8:01     1:44:59
51    Clint Haffner          M4044         5/20     1:45:24    8:02     1:45:10
52    Taya Swanson           F3034         4/69     1:45:32    8:03     1:45:16
53    Mindy Roberdeau        F3539         5/54     1:45:34    8:03     1:45:17
54    Meg Warder             F3539         6/54     1:45:35    8:03     1:45:18
55    Krista Boersma         F3539         7/54     1:45:59    8:04     1:45:40
56    Marcus Levings         M4044         6/20     1:46:01    8:06     1:46:01
57    Ben Watson             M3034         3/11     1:46:31    8:07     1:46:08
58    Beth Spitzer           F4044         3/32     1:46:51    8:09     1:46:34
59    Thomas Golis           M5559         3/16     1:47:37    8:12     1:47:17
60    Kris Bickett           F3539         8/54     1:47:38    8:12     1:47:19
61    Jen Tranas             F3539         9/54     1:47:46    8:13     1:47:26
62    Cassie Bradley         F2529         6/43     1:47:52    8:14     1:47:52
63    Richard Zacher         M4044         7/20     1:48:21    8:15     1:48:01
64    Stacie Baker           F3539        10/54     1:48:32    8:16     1:48:07
65    Maria Cadwallader      F3539        11/54     1:48:32    8:16     1:48:07
66    Melissa Perez          F2024         2/15     1:48:27    8:16     1:48:15
67    Annie Barrett          F2529         7/43     1:48:58    8:19     1:48:45
68    Arron Flick            M3034         4/11     1:49:41    8:21     1:49:22
69    Aimee Lester           F3034         5/69     1:49:55    8:22     1:49:31
70    Angie Anderberg        F2529         8/43     1:49:58    8:22     1:49:33
71    Bracken Kinlund        M5559         4/16     1:50:35    8:25     1:50:10
72    Eric Moroye            M3539         5/12     1:50:45    8:26     1:50:27
73    Jennifer Kok           F2529         9/43     1:51:19    8:29     1:51:03
74    Lorna Squyer           F5559         1/22     1:51:26    8:30     1:51:15
75    Chasity Marcus         F3539        12/54     1:51:43    8:31     1:51:24
76    Sean Mullett           M4044         8/20     1:52:04    8:33     1:51:48
77    Daryl Hackler          M5054         4/10     1:52:12    8:34     1:52:01
78    Luke MacLean           M2529         4/13     1:52:23    8:34     1:52:02
79    Laura MacLean          F2529        10/43     1:52:24    8:34     1:52:03
80    Tige Bjornson          M3034         5/11     1:53:12    8:36     1:52:32
81    Cynthia Loecker        F4044         4/32     1:52:52    8:36     1:52:35
82    Nickki Utter           F3539        13/54     1:52:58    8:36     1:52:38
83    Laura Walters          F3539        14/54     1:52:59    8:36     1:52:39
84    Tonya Vander Molen     F2529        11/43     1:53:19    8:38     1:52:58
85    R T Munyon             M4044         9/20     1:53:23    8:38     1:52:59
86    Surrena Michels        F2529        12/43     1:54:04    8:39     1:53:12
87    Tom Tudor              M6599          1/5     1:53:35    8:39     1:53:14
88    Jillian Anderson       F2024         3/15     1:53:38    8:39     1:53:16
89    Laurie Spoll           F4044         5/32     1:53:54    8:41     1:53:34
90    Todd Gagne             M3539         6/12     1:54:13    8:42     1:53:51
91    Laura Funke            F3539        15/54     1:54:16    8:42     1:53:54
92    Marni Whalen           F4044         6/32     1:54:25    8:43     1:54:02
93    Becky Hoff             F2529        13/43     1:54:36    8:44     1:54:18
94    Todd Maddox            M4044        10/20     1:54:51    8:44     1:54:21
95    Jill Trautman          F3034         6/69     1:54:58    8:45     1:54:27
96    Jamie Straessler       F2529        14/43     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:31
97    Sherry Rembold         F3034         7/69     1:54:59    8:45     1:54:33
98    Kirsten Jasper         F3034         8/69     1:54:49    8:45     1:54:34
99    Laurel Blackburn       F3034         9/69     1:54:54    8:45     1:54:34
100   Mike Tietz             M2529         5/13     1:55:16    8:46     1:54:51
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101   Jodi Venneman          F2529        15/43     1:55:11    8:47     1:54:53
102   Reggie Hunt            M3539         7/12     1:55:27    8:47     1:54:55
103   Lindsey Koppinger      F2529        16/43     1:55:21    8:48     1:55:05
104   Amy Clark              F3034        10/69     1:55:51    8:49     1:55:22
105   Jill Leberknight       F4044         7/32     1:55:55    8:50     1:55:31
106   Conrad Doom            M4549         6/14     1:55:56    8:50     1:55:41
107   Sarah Neugebauer       F3034        11/69     1:56:39    8:53     1:56:14
108   Sara Fiedler           F3034        12/69     1:56:46    8:54     1:56:25
109   Jayme Hunt             F3034        13/69     1:57:11    8:55     1:56:38
110   Stilson Shimeall       M2024          1/2     1:57:03    8:55     1:56:40
111   Jen Cronin             F4044         8/32     1:57:39    8:57     1:57:04
112   Ben Walker             M4044        11/20        8:57 1:57:04            
113   Callie Glanzer         F3539        16/54     1:58:05    8:57     1:57:05
114   Kimberly Harris        F4044         9/32     1:58:12    8:59     1:57:41
115   Mike Chikos            M5054         5/10     1:58:10    9:00     1:57:51
116   Cindy Murcek           F4044        10/32     1:58:25    9:00     1:57:54
117   Kally Paulsen          F2024         4/15     1:58:23    9:01     1:57:55
118   Nick Taylor            M5559         5/16     1:58:59    9:02     1:58:14
119   Jan Kirsch             F4549         2/41     1:59:02    9:03     1:58:21
120   Levi Drake             M2529         6/13     1:58:56    9:04     1:58:46
121   Maha McCullough        F4549         3/41     1:59:04    9:04     1:58:47
122   Debbie Doolittle       F4549         4/41     1:59:25    9:05     1:58:55
123   Josh Speidel           M3034         6/11     1:59:33    9:07     1:59:20
124   Angela McCall          F4549         5/41     1:59:46    9:08     1:59:29
125   Lynn Ferdig            M4549         7/14     2:00:12    9:09     1:59:44
126   Heather Rederth        F3539        17/54     2:00:25    9:09     1:59:48
127   Brenda French          F3034        14/69     2:00:27    9:09     1:59:49
128   Pat Roesler            M2529         7/13     2:00:30    9:10     2:00:01
129   Brady Merrill          M3034         7/11     2:00:48    9:11     2:00:12
130   Christopher Sperle     M4044        12/20     2:00:52    9:12     2:00:28
131   Anita Leach            F4549         6/41     2:01:16    9:14     2:00:46
132   Steve Horan            M4044        13/20     2:01:20    9:14     2:00:52
133   Galen Roesler          M5559         6/16     2:01:23    9:14     2:00:54
134   Rustin Nordsven        M2529         8/13     2:01:26    9:14     2:00:55
135   Sara Goldammer         F3034        15/69     2:01:23    9:14     2:00:58
136   John Deverman          M4549         8/14     2:01:32    9:15     2:01:02
137   Sheila Loecker         F4549         7/41     2:02:05    9:16     2:01:12
138   Angela Mendoza         F3034        16/69     2:02:05    9:17     2:01:34
139   Jennifer Matkins       F3539        18/54     2:02:01    9:17     2:01:37
140   Steve Hofer            M4549         9/14     2:02:10    9:18     2:01:40
141   Nathan Denholm         M5559         7/16     2:02:23    9:18     2:01:42
142   Angela Bell            F3034        17/69     2:02:31    9:18     2:01:46
143   Jill Faulstich         F2529        17/43     2:02:17    9:19     2:01:53
144   Alicia Cutler          F0119          4/5     2:02:24    9:19     2:02:03
145   Jennifer Williams      F3034        18/69     2:02:46    9:20     2:02:05
146   Chelsea Vollmer        F2529        18/43     2:02:46    9:20     2:02:06
147   Kristen Cutler         F2024         5/15     2:02:29    9:20     2:02:08
148   Vince Voelker          M2529         9/13     2:03:05    9:20     2:02:13
149   Kodi Dodds             F3539        19/54     2:03:35    9:23     2:02:49
150   Jodi Kaup              F2024         6/15     2:03:24    9:23     2:02:53
151   Jonette Murphy         F3539        20/54     2:03:25    9:23     2:02:55
152   Traci Matthew          F5054         2/29     2:03:26    9:24     2:02:59
153   Melissa Hampton        F2024         7/15     2:04:19    9:27     2:03:42
154   Sherri Horan           F4044        11/32     2:04:41    9:28     2:03:59
155   Kenton Brannan         M3539         8/12     2:05:07    9:29     2:04:11
156   Trisha Larson          F3539        21/54     2:04:59    9:30     2:04:21
157   David Loecker          M4549        10/14     2:05:19    9:30     2:04:22
158   Megan Paschke          F2529        19/43     2:04:42    9:30     2:04:24
159   Melissa Praus          F3539        22/54     2:04:54    9:30     2:04:25
160   Shannon Bryson         F2529        20/43     2:04:53    9:31     2:04:34
161   Alan Fuerst            M4044        14/20     2:05:14    9:31     2:04:37
162   Michelle Thiel         F4549         8/41     2:05:08    9:31     2:04:40
163   Jamie Ahrendt          M3539         9/12     2:05:07    9:31     2:04:40
164   Erica Ahrendt          F3539        23/54     2:05:08    9:32     2:04:41
165   Thomas Swanson         M5559         8/16     2:05:21    9:32     2:04:46
166   Susan Swindal          F5054         3/29     2:05:14    9:32     2:04:47
167   Rachel Mehlhaf         F3034        19/69     2:05:13    9:33     2:04:55
168   Brittany Damberg       F3539        24/54     2:05:48    9:35     2:05:21
169   Robin Bagley           F3539        25/54     2:06:15    9:35     2:05:26
170   Jennifer Boerger       F2529        21/43     2:05:50    9:35     2:05:27
171   Allan Berreth          M5559         9/16     2:05:51    9:35     2:05:27
172   Donna Kinsella         F4549         9/41     2:06:07    9:37     2:05:50
173   Janice Uthe            F5054         4/29     2:06:43    9:37     2:05:55
174   Loren Garcia           M4044        15/20     2:06:26    9:37     2:05:56
175   Emmy Brown             F2529        22/43     2:06:17    9:38     2:06:01
176   Amber Jones            F3539        26/54     2:06:56    9:39     2:06:21
177   Laura Ringling         F2529        23/43     2:06:51    9:40     2:06:38
178   David Goodsell         M6064          3/6     2:07:21    9:41     2:06:39
179   John Marty             M2024          2/2     2:07:03    9:41     2:06:40
180   Christine Smith        F4044        12/32     2:08:02    9:43     2:07:14
181   Bob Emery              M5559        10/16     2:08:26    9:46     2:07:45
182   Jessica Skaare         F3034        20/69     2:08:33    9:46     2:07:49
183   Aparna Subramanian     F2024         8/15     2:08:48    9:48     2:08:21
184   Glen Haberman          M4044        16/20     2:10:12    9:51     2:08:58
185   Ann Mitchell           F3034        21/69     2:09:45    9:52     2:09:11
186   James Mitchell         M3034         8/11     2:09:45    9:52     2:09:11
187   Jessica Brown          F3034        22/69     2:10:00    9:52     2:09:15
188   Linda Crouse           F6064         1/13     2:11:23    9:55     2:09:49
189   Reid Jorgensen         M4044        17/20     2:10:35    9:55     2:09:51
190   Sarah Brandon          F2529        24/43     2:10:53    9:56     2:09:59
191   Amy Mahoe              F3034        23/69     2:10:53    9:57     2:10:18
192   Elizabeth Thomas       F6064         2/13     2:10:50    9:58     2:10:22
193   Matthew Rama           M3539        10/12     2:12:02   10:00     2:10:54
194   Nicole Hahne           F3034        24/69     2:12:06   10:02     2:11:21
195   Nancy Davis            F3539        27/54     2:12:42   10:05     2:12:02
196   Gayla Williams         F5054         5/29     2:12:51   10:06     2:12:13
197   Rachel Nordbye         F3539        28/54     2:13:15   10:08     2:12:33
198   Madison Oslund         F2024         9/15     2:14:33   10:09     2:12:47
199   Jay Edwards            M5054         6/10     2:13:22   10:09     2:12:52
200   Cindy Edwards          F4549        10/41     2:13:23   10:09     2:12:53
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201   Shannon Stores         F3034        25/69     2:13:34   10:10     2:13:03
202   Christina Ramirez      F2529        25/43     2:13:59   10:10     2:13:07
203   Jessica Mommsen        F2529        26/43     2:14:00   10:10     2:13:08
204   Lyndee Leifeste        F3034        26/69     2:13:55   10:12     2:13:29
205   Kim Carlson            F3034        27/69     2:14:45   10:14     2:13:54
206   Sterling McMichael     M0119          6/7     2:14:31   10:15     2:14:04
207   Teresa Hettinger       F4044        13/32     2:16:03   10:20     2:15:11
208   Kandace Timinski       F3034        28/69     2:16:15   10:20     2:15:11
209   Dawanda Pesicka        F3539        29/54     2:16:03   10:20     2:15:12
210   Kathleen Mineo         F5559         2/22     2:16:07   10:20     2:15:14
211   Sandy Frank            F2024        10/15     2:15:40   10:20     2:15:15
212   Adrienne Belland       F2529        27/43     2:15:43   10:21     2:15:24
213   Crystal Jahner         F2529        28/43     2:15:44   10:21     2:15:25
214   Sandy Hart             F4044        14/32     2:16:26   10:22     2:15:40
215   Tracy Johnson          F3034        29/69     2:16:36   10:23     2:15:49
216   Jennifer Henrie        F3539        30/54     2:16:59   10:23     2:15:51
217   Brett Bachand          M5054         7/10     2:16:42   10:23     2:15:55
218   Marcy Sailer           F4044        15/32     2:16:37   10:24     2:16:08
219   Stacy Marchant         F3034        30/69     2:17:05   10:26     2:16:34
220   Jody Dirks             F3034        31/69     2:16:51   10:26     2:16:35
221   Jessica Koziolek       F3539        31/54     2:17:52   10:28     2:16:59
222   Camron Tompkins        F3034        32/69     2:17:48   10:28     2:17:04
223   Jay Erickson           M4549        11/14     2:17:42   10:29     2:17:08
224   Bethany Richter        F2529        29/43     2:17:47   10:30     2:17:30
225   Cathy Weese            F5054         6/29     2:18:13   10:31     2:17:37
226   Stephanie Janssen      F3034        33/69     2:18:03   10:31     2:17:38
227   Thomas Habbe           M4549        12/14     2:18:37   10:33     2:18:00
228   Philip Iron Cloud      M2529        10/13     2:19:26   10:33     2:18:07
229   Julie Amadon           F4549        11/41     2:18:59   10:34     2:18:19
230   Colleen Johnston       F4549        12/41     2:19:00   10:34     2:18:20
231   Jean Thares            F4044        16/32     2:19:15   10:34     2:18:25
232   Valerie McMichael      F4044        17/32     2:18:53   10:35     2:18:26
233   Shayne Tines           M3539        11/12     2:19:07   10:35     2:18:26
234   Cindy Ullmann          F3539        32/54     2:19:43   10:37     2:19:05
235   Barbara Schulz         F6599          1/4     2:19:41   10:37     2:19:05
236   David Nyffeler         M5559        11/16     2:19:57   10:38     2:19:06
237   Tammy Lenz             F3539        33/54     2:19:32   10:39     2:19:18
238   Grant McCanna          M3539        12/12     2:20:17   10:40     2:19:42
239   Colin McCampbell       M2529        11/13     2:20:34   10:41     2:19:51
240   Justin Pazera          M3034         9/11     2:20:45   10:42     2:20:03
241   Mike Richter           M5559        12/16     2:20:23   10:42     2:20:06
242   Casey Carmichael       F3034        34/69     2:21:25   10:45     2:20:40
243   Tracie Johnson         F3034        35/69     2:21:52   10:46     2:20:53
244   Jennifer Tietsort      F3539        34/54     2:21:44   10:46     2:20:53
245   Tarrah Sonnenschein    F3034        36/69     2:21:53   10:46     2:20:54
246   Kelsey Ferdig          F2024        11/15     2:21:51   10:46     2:21:01
247   Jeannette Dow          F5054         7/29     2:22:16   10:47     2:21:13
248   Marla Lanka            F5559         3/22     2:23:13   10:52     2:22:18
249   Arlo Iron Cloud        M2529        12/13     2:23:47   10:53     2:22:28
250   Kara Bradeen           F2529        30/43     2:23:24   10:53     2:22:29
251   Molly Rausch           F2529        31/43     2:23:43   10:56     2:23:10
252   Steve Lynn             M4549        13/14     2:23:43   10:56     2:23:10
253   Nicole Craig           F4044        18/32     2:23:43   10:56     2:23:11
254   Amy Broughton          F4044        19/32     2:24:14   10:56     2:23:11
255   Cheryl Charles         F4549        13/41     2:23:55   10:57     2:23:20
256   Theresa Maierhauser    F2529        32/43     2:24:17   10:57     2:23:21
257   Jill Hall              F3034        37/69     2:24:12   10:58     2:23:36
258   Kelly Buyske           F3034        38/69     2:24:12   10:58     2:23:37
259   Molly Fulton           F3034        39/69     2:24:12   10:58     2:23:37
260   Jessica Rachetto       F2529        33/43     2:25:11   11:00     2:24:05
261   Arianna Pickett        F2024        12/15     2:24:44   11:01     2:24:07
262   Amber Pickett          F2529        34/43     2:24:52   11:01     2:24:15
263   Angie Bohls            F3539        35/54     2:25:17   11:03     2:24:39
264   Marla Tisdale          F4044        20/32     2:27:04   11:13     2:26:46
265   Barbara Roosa          F5559         4/22     2:28:00   11:13     2:26:50
266   Beth Berntson          F5559         5/22     2:27:59   11:13     2:26:50
267   Kaitlyn Ferdig         F2024        13/15     2:28:05   11:15     2:27:14
268   Missie Niles           F5054         8/29     2:28:41   11:18     2:27:51
269   Rachel Florek          F4549        14/41     2:28:29   11:18     2:27:52
270   Angie Tennant          F3034        40/69     2:28:57   11:18     2:27:59
271   Kristie Charles        F3539        36/54     2:29:14   11:20     2:28:16
272   Priscilla Engen        F4549        15/41     2:30:06   11:23     2:28:55
273   Rich Olstad            M4549        14/14     2:29:57   11:24     2:29:15
274   Brandi Salsman         F3539        37/54     2:30:00   11:25     2:29:29
275   Myrna Bala             F5054         9/29     2:30:30   11:25     2:29:31
276   Ann Bennett            F4549        16/41     2:30:21   11:25     2:29:31
277   Billie Artichoker      F5559         6/22     2:30:47   11:27     2:29:57
278   Diana Assman           F5054        10/29     2:30:48   11:27     2:29:58
279   Heather Miller         F3034        41/69     2:30:47   11:28     2:30:06
280   Judy White             F6064         3/13     2:30:55   11:28     2:30:07
281   Pat Gottschalk         F6064         4/13     2:31:38   11:31     2:30:45
282   Shirley Gubatan        F5054        11/29     2:31:13   11:31     2:30:52
283   Teresa Nieto           F3539        38/54     2:32:05   11:32     2:30:57
284   Samantha Hiles         F2529        35/43     2:32:32   11:34     2:31:29
285   Nancy Tschetter        F3034        42/69     2:32:32   11:34     2:31:29
286   Sammie Waln            F4044        21/32     2:32:39   11:36     2:31:49
287   Susie Pratt            F2529        36/43     2:33:06   11:40     2:32:50
288   Rachel Wilde           F3539        39/54     2:33:46   11:42     2:33:04
289   Christopher Morris     M2529        13/13     2:33:46   11:42     2:33:04
290   Angie Langstaff        F3034        43/69     2:33:46   11:42     2:33:10
291   Tina Scott             F3034        44/69     2:33:46   11:42     2:33:11
292   Dillon Spies           M0119          7/7     2:35:23   11:49     2:34:44
293   Gina Schuetzle         F3539        40/54     2:36:07   11:51     2:35:08
294   Sheila Klosterman      F4044        22/32     2:35:52   11:51     2:35:13
295   James Warne            M3034        10/11     2:36:27   11:53     2:35:39
296   Ashley Ditlev          F2529        37/43     2:36:37   11:54     2:35:42
297   Erin Warne             F3034        45/69     2:36:33   11:54     2:35:43
298   Christine French       F2024        14/15     2:37:12   11:56     2:36:09
299   Rebecca Pedersen       F4044        23/32     2:37:42   11:58     2:36:43
300   Gypsy Petz             F3539        41/54     2:37:44   11:58     2:36:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Diane Svacina          F4044        24/32     2:38:51   12:03     2:37:47
302   Marty Sharp            M5054         8/10     2:39:14   12:06     2:38:25
303   Kristen Yates          F2529        38/43     2:39:22   12:06     2:38:27
304   Kelsey Huether         F0119          5/5     2:39:19   12:07     2:38:37
305   Jim Eisenmenger        M6599          2/5     2:39:42   12:09     2:39:09
306   Karen Johnson          F4549        17/41     2:40:07   12:12     2:39:43
307   Sara Nelson            F3539        42/54     2:40:27   12:12     2:39:43
308   Cheryl Prue            F4549        18/41     2:40:39   12:13     2:39:50
309   Karen Hazle-Johnson    F4549        19/41     2:41:31   12:16     2:40:30
310   Janell Haefs           F4044        25/32     2:41:51   12:18     2:41:05
311   John Wenande           M5559        13/16     2:42:29   12:20     2:41:27
312   Heather Jenner         F3034        46/69     2:42:50   12:21     2:41:46
313   Jerian Root            F4044        26/32     2:42:53   12:22     2:42:00
314   Kathy Novotny          F5559         7/22     2:43:16   12:23     2:42:12
315   Ann Shaw               F3539        43/54     2:44:02   12:26     2:42:51
316   Heather Willson        F3034        47/69     2:44:16   12:28     2:43:14
317   Samantha Weaver        F3034        48/69     2:43:54   12:28     2:43:16
318   Darlene Publow         F5559         8/22     2:44:47   12:31     2:43:49
319   Theresa Gothard        F5054        12/29     2:44:44   12:31     2:43:50
320   Pam Markus             F5559         9/22     2:44:49   12:31     2:43:51
321   Brian Wieczorek        M4044        18/20     2:45:46   12:34     2:44:31
322   Dede Farrar            F4549        20/41     2:45:52   12:35     2:44:44
323   Jamie Koudsi           F3034        49/69     2:46:16   12:38     2:45:29
324   Kara Tines             F3034        50/69     2:47:02   12:42     2:46:22
325   Lisa Thruston          F3034        51/69     2:47:39   12:43     2:46:29
326   Arlene Iron Cloud      F5054        13/29     2:47:46   12:44     2:46:36
327   Delvin High Bear Sr    M4044        19/20     2:46:51   12:44     2:46:38
328   R Larsen               F6599          2/4     2:48:40   12:48     2:47:29
329   Johanna Friesen        F3034        52/69     2:48:33   12:48     2:47:31
330   Pam Cassidy            F5559        10/22     2:49:16   12:50     2:48:01
331   Robin Lipke            F4549        21/41     2:48:59   12:50     2:48:02
332   Mary Graham            F5559        11/22     2:49:12   12:50     2:48:02
333   Roxanne Johnson        F4044        27/32     2:49:27   12:52     2:48:30
334   Curtis Raddatz         M5559        14/16     2:51:20   13:01     2:50:27
335   Kelly Roseberry        F2529        39/43     2:51:58   13:03     2:50:52
336   Denise Portfolio       F5559        12/22     2:52:10   13:04     2:51:09
337   Gretchen Burke         F4549        22/41     2:52:22   13:05     2:51:20
338   Laurie Adkins          F4549        23/41     2:54:09   13:14     2:53:16
339   Becky Baer             F5054        14/29     2:55:09   13:18     2:54:02
340   Judy Smith             F5054        15/29     2:55:30   13:19     2:54:17
341   Wiliam Tines           M6064          4/6     2:55:22   13:21     2:54:42
342   Sarah Straight         F3034        53/69     2:57:46   13:30     2:56:49
343   Richard Butler         M6064          5/6     2:58:19   13:32     2:57:16
344   Paulette Emery         F5054        16/29     2:58:30   13:34     2:57:41
345   Pamela Ferdig          F4549        24/41     2:58:42   13:35     2:57:48
346   Patty Peterson         F5559        13/22     2:59:39   13:38     2:58:27
347   Patti Hahn             F4549        25/41     2:59:52   13:39     2:58:37
348   Stephanie Quick        F3034        54/69     2:59:49   13:39     2:58:37
349   David McGuigan         M6599          3/5     3:00:06   13:42     2:59:22
350   Jill Mack              F4549        26/41     3:00:54   13:44     2:59:47
351   Kevin Whyte            M4044        20/20     3:01:38   13:46     3:00:14
352   Stefanie Richardson    F2529        40/43     3:04:44   14:01     3:03:27
353   Kristie Hoyme          F5054        17/29     3:05:33   14:05     3:04:23
354   Tanya Vollan           F6064         5/13     3:05:34   14:05     3:04:24
355   Denise Stroud          F5054        18/29     3:07:01   14:11     3:05:36
356   Amber Huber            F2024        15/15     3:07:55   14:16     3:06:42
357   Maureen Dowling        F5054        19/29     3:08:32   14:18     3:07:16
358   Carole Schoo           F6064         6/13     3:08:30   14:20     3:07:34
359   Christine Dvorak       F3034        55/69     3:10:10   14:25     3:08:47
360   Heidi Linngren         F3539        44/54     3:10:01   14:26     3:09:00
361   Kim Wieczorek          F3539        45/54     3:12:46   14:37     3:11:29
362   Amanda Stednitz        F3034        56/69     3:12:34   14:39     3:11:44
363   Kerry Leighty          F3034        57/69     3:13:24   14:41     3:12:19
364   Kirby Leighty          M3034        11/11     3:13:24   14:41     3:12:19
365   Kerrie Applegate       F4044        28/32     3:14:45   14:47     3:13:32
366   Bonnie Pares           F5559        14/22     3:15:18   14:50     3:14:07
367   Jennifer Smith         F3539        46/54     3:15:55   14:51     3:14:31
368   Jerry White            M6599          4/5     3:15:23   14:52     3:14:34
369   Teresa Sherrill        F3034        58/69     3:16:44   14:56     3:15:36
370   Val Brunmeier          F3034        59/69     3:17:00   14:56     3:15:38
371   Lon Nordbye            M5559        15/16     3:17:04   14:58     3:16:04
372   Sarah Farber           F2529        41/43     3:17:39   15:00     3:16:30
373   Nancy Nelson-Farber    F5559        15/22     3:17:43   15:01     3:16:35
374   Serena Heig            F3034        60/69     3:16:44   15:02     3:16:44
375   Sabrina Smith          F5054        20/29     3:18:46   15:05     3:17:29
376   Megan Anderson         F5054        21/29     3:20:18   15:12     3:19:01
377   Aileen  ace Crawford   F4549        27/41     3:20:18   15:12     3:19:01
378   Jocelyn Baker          F4549        28/41     3:22:00   15:20     3:20:43
379   Lynette Marshall       F4044        29/32     3:24:20   15:33     3:23:35
380   Betty Williams         F6599          3/4     3:27:41   15:45     3:26:18
381   Connie Tye             F4044        30/32     3:29:14   15:53     3:27:53
382   Toni Kenefick.Aschoff  F3539        47/54     3:30:17   15:57     3:28:56
383   Bonnie Nielsen         F4044        31/32     3:30:17   15:57     3:28:56
384   Mary Fried             F3539        48/54     3:31:21   16:03     3:30:14
385   Kayla Stephens         F2529        42/43     3:33:19   16:11     3:31:56
386   Susan Ullrich          F5559        16/22     3:35:58   16:24     3:34:41
387   Rita Frank             F4549        29/41     3:35:33   16:25     3:34:59
388   Jennifer Schurz        F3034        61/69     3:37:52   16:32     3:36:29
389   Dorene Spies           F4549        30/41     3:37:49   16:33     3:36:37
390   Mary Starr             F5559        17/22     3:37:47   16:33     3:36:38
391   Julie Walker           F4549        31/41     3:39:39   16:40     3:38:11
392   Roger Gates            M5559        16/16     3:39:44   16:40     3:38:17
393   Tanya Hahn             F3539        49/54     3:39:25   16:41     3:38:23
394   Kylee Hall             F3034        62/69     3:40:38   16:46     3:39:27
395   Dawn Ristau            F4044        32/32     3:40:29   16:46     3:39:28
396   Eve Trandem            F3539        50/54     3:42:52   16:55     3:41:34
397   Shelia Oestmann        F3539        51/54     3:42:52   16:55     3:41:34
398   Karen Oleson           F6064         7/13     3:44:21   17:01     3:42:55
399   M C Bauder             F6064         8/13     3:44:24   17:02     3:42:57
400   Charlie Summers        M6599          5/5     3:44:25   17:02     3:42:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Nancy Olson            F4549        32/41     3:44:25   17:02     3:42:59
402   Pamela Haugland        F6064         9/13     3:45:24   17:07     3:44:09
403   Karen Poppe            F6599          4/4     3:45:25   17:07     3:44:11
404   Katie Rolf             F2529        43/43     3:45:26   17:07     3:44:11
405   Kimberli Poppe-Smart   F4549        33/41     3:45:25   17:07     3:44:11
406   Kay Moore              F5054        22/29     3:46:09   17:10     3:44:52
407   Richard Iron Cloud     M5054         9/10     3:46:13   17:11     3:44:55
408   Julie Shipley          F3539        52/54     3:48:50   17:22     3:47:25
409   Dolores Barron         F4549        34/41     3:51:09   17:35     3:50:14
410   Ann Kling              F5054        23/29     3:51:48   17:36     3:50:29
411   Terry Marks            F5054        24/29     3:51:48   17:36     3:50:29
412   Vivian Pappel Greni    F4549        35/41     3:51:50   17:36     3:50:32
413   Shelly Whitney         F3034        63/69     3:51:48   17:37     3:50:47
414   Becky Tipton           F3539        53/54     3:53:14   17:44     3:52:09
415   Kara Dymnicki          F3034        64/69     3:53:14   17:44     3:52:09
416   Jerry Mathistad        F5559        18/22     3:53:23   17:44     3:52:12
417   Gail Kirkland          F4549        36/41     3:54:59   17:52     3:53:53
418   Paula Ward             F4549        37/41     3:54:59   17:52     3:53:53
419   Mary Dearborn          F5559        19/22     3:58:13   18:05     3:56:52
420   Nancy Tichy            F4549        38/41     3:58:17   18:06     3:56:58
421   Leanne Duvall          F4549        39/41     3:59:05   18:09     3:57:44
422   Rique Moore            F3539        54/54     3:59:16   18:10     3:57:57
423   Cody Westergren        F3034        65/69     3:59:16   18:10     3:57:58
424   Jennifer Duffy         F3034        66/69     4:03:22   18:29     4:02:03
425   Kristen Pippert        F4549        40/41     4:09:09   18:55     4:07:44
426   Gwendolyn Lutz         F6064        10/13     4:09:05   18:55     4:07:45
427   Nancy Stocker          F5054        25/29     4:11:16   19:05     4:09:50
428   Wade Bachand           M5054        10/10     4:11:51   19:07     4:10:25
429   Carol Carney           F6064        11/13     4:11:44   19:10     4:10:56
430   Pamela Dahl            F5054        26/29     4:11:50   19:10     4:11:04
431   Corrine Prins          F6064        12/13     4:11:45   19:11     4:11:06
432   Karen Buck             F5559        20/22     4:11:49   19:11     4:11:08
433   Nancy Majerus          F5054        27/29     4:19:57   19:44     4:18:21
434   Myra Camino            F5054        28/29     4:19:57   19:44     4:18:22
435   Terry Gravenmier       F6064        13/13     4:20:06   19:45     4:18:42
436   Hobbit Singleton       F5559        21/22     4:20:10   19:46     4:18:46
437   Melissa Triplet        F3034        67/69     4:20:24   19:47     4:19:02
438   Michelle Red Bear      F3034        68/69     4:22:10   19:55     4:20:49
439   Christiane Fox         F3034        69/69     4:22:12   19:55     4:20:49
440   Alison Gallagher       F4549        41/41     4:32:35   20:43     4:31:14
441   Beth-Anne Ferley       F5054        29/29     4:36:35   21:01     4:35:19
442   Christina Adams        F5559        22/22     4:37:17   21:10     4:37:17
443   Jim Newton             M6064          6/6     4:37:17   21:10     4:37:17
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